PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2345

- Page 1, line 10, remove "an individual medically qualified to draw blood, including" and overstrike "a physician,"
- Page 1, line 11, overstrike "qualified technician, chemist, or registered nurse" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual medically qualified to draw blood"
- Page 1, line 12, after "officer" insert an underscored comma
- Page 1, line 13, after the period insert "<u>The state toxicologist shall determine the qualifications</u> or credentials for being medically qualified to draw blood, and shall issue a list of approved designations including medical doctor and registered nurse."
- Page 1, line 14, remove "an individual medically qualified"
- Page 1, line 15, remove "to draw blood, including", overstrike "a physician,", overstrike "qualified technician, chemist,", remove "or", and overstrike "registered nurse, or"
- Page 1, line 16, overstrike "other qualified person" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual" and after "choosing" insert ", who is medically qualified to draw blood,"
- Page 2, line 16, remove "an individual medically qualified to draw blood, including" and overstrike "a physician,"
- Page 2, line 17, overstrike "qualified technician, chemist, or registered nurse" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual medically qualified to draw blood"
- Page 2, line 18, after "officer" insert an underscored comma
- Page 2, line 19, after the period insert "<u>The state toxicologist shall determine the qualifications</u> or credentials for being medically qualified to draw blood, and shall issue a list of approved designations including medical doctor and registered nurse."
- Page 2, line 20, remove "an individual medically qualified"
- Page 2, line 21, remove "to draw blood, including", overstrike "a physician,", overstrike "qualified technician, chemist,", remove "or", and overstrike "registered nurse, or"
- Page 2, line 22, overstrike "other qualified person" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual" and after "choosing" insert ", who is medically qualified to draw blood,"
- Page 3, line 16, remove "an individual medically qualified to draw blood, including", overstrike "a physician,", and overstrike "qualified"
- Page 3, line 17, overstrike "technician, chemist, or registered nurse" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual medically qualified to draw blood" and after "officer" insert an underscored comma

- Page 3, line 19, after the first period insert "<u>The state toxicologist shall determine the</u> <u>qualifications or credentials for being medically qualified to draw blood, and shall issue</u> <u>a list of approved designations including medical doctor and registered nurse.</u>"
- Page 3, line 20, remove "an individual medically qualified to draw blood, including" and overstrike "a physician,"
- Page 3, line 21, overstrike "qualified technician, chemist,", remove "<u>or</u>", and overstrike "registered nurse, or other qualified person" and insert immediately thereafter "<u>an individual</u>"
- Page 3, line 22, after "choosing" insert ", who is medically qualified to draw blood,"
- Page 4, line 14, remove "an individual medically qualified to draw blood, including" and overstrike "a physician,"
- Page 4, line 15, overstrike "qualified technician, chemist, or registered nurse" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual medically qualified to draw blood"
- Page 4, line 16, after "officer" insert an underscored comma
- Page 4, line 17, after the period insert "<u>The state toxicologist shall determine the qualifications</u> or credentials for being medically qualified to draw blood, and shall issue a list of approved designations including medical doctor and registered nurse."

Page 4, line 18, remove "an individual medically qualified to draw blood,"

- Page 4, line 19, remove "<u>including</u>", overstrike "a physician,", overstrike "qualified technician, chemist,", remove "<u>or</u>", and overstrike "registered nurse, or other qualified"
- Page 4, line 20, overstrike "person" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual" and after "choosing" insert ", who is medically qualified to draw blood,"

Renumber accordingly